» EZ3-VX3030 «
Getting Started
SD.DT.F75-2e  -   January 2013
If it's embedded, it's Kontron.
EZ3-VX3030 Getting StartedPreface
Page i  SD.DT.F75-2e
Revision History
Publication Title: EZ3-VX3030 Getting Started

EZ3-VX3030 Getting StartedEquipment Presentation
Page 2  SD.DT.F75-2e
1.2 Ordering Information
System type EZ3-VX3030-00
> EZ3-VX3030-00 3U VPX Intel® CoreTM i7 Computer.
> EZ3-VX3030-00-L 3U VPX Intel® CoreTM i7 Computer. Linux software version.
> EZ3-VX3030-00-V 3U VPX Intel® CoreTM Computer. VxWorks software version.
> EZ3-VX3030-00-W 3U VPX Intel® CoreTM Computer. Windows software version.
Non contractual photography
Figure 1: EZ3-VX3030 Overview
EZ3-VX3030 Getting Started Equipment Presentation
SD.DT.F75-2e  Page 3
1.3 At a Glance
The information displayed below applies for: